

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4308/2007

M.H.SHAMANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10077 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) No.4308/2007 the learned counsel for the petitioner  
submitted that he has already filed the process fee in February, 2008.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Issue fresh notice in SLP(C) No.10077/2007 also.

List again on 2.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar